Q
u
al
it
y
88
Contractor

89
Contractor
How to order:  Specify product codePRODUCT CODES
CONTRACTOR GAUGE
Connection Bottom
1/4”
30” Vacuum/kPa Q320
30”-0-30   psi/kPa Q329
30”-0-60   psi/kPa Q330
30”-0-100 psi/kPa Q328
30”-0-160 psi/kPa Q332
30”-0-200 psi/kPa Q333
30”-0-300 psi/kPa Q334
CONTRACTOR GAUGE
0-15      psi/kPa Q319
0-30      psi/kPa Q321
0-60      psi/kPa Q322
0-100    psi/kPa Q323
0-160    psi/kPa Q324
0-200    psi/kPa Q325
0-300    psi/kPa Q326
0-400    psi/kPa Q327
0-600    psi/kPa Q331
0-1000  psi/kPa Q293
0-3000  psi/kPa Q294
0-5000  psi/kPa Q295
Option Suffix:
• 45QBF = 4.5” Back Flange
• 45GL = 4.5” glass lens
Contractor Gauge
Products shown in BOLD are normally in stock.